
VRA Pro Dwarf Cars
Ventura Raceway Race # 9

09/08/2018

Car # Driver NameFlags Races

Driver's List

Points Point AvgPts Diff / Pos

69 Johnny Conley<W>(P1) 9 2125 236.1111 0

93 Jason Horton 9 1985 220.5562 140

14 Tommy Velasquez III 9 1960 217.7783 25

41 Nick Velasquez 8 1565 195.6254 395

48 Trent Morley 7 1380 197.1435 185

4 Tommy Velasquez 8 1295 161.8756 85

28 Tony Pellegrino<RC> 9 1290 143.3337 5

18 Tom Morley 7 1280 182.8578 10

45 Korey Cowan 6 1110 185.0009 170

88 Jeff Brink 7 1090 155.71410 20

91 Kody Cowan 6 955 159.16711 135

55 Mike Long<RC> 6 900 150.00012 55

6 Tim Conley 5 875 175.00013 25

22s Gage Cheek 4 730 182.50014 145

58 Tim Morse 4 570 142.50015 160

38 April Banuelos 4 555 138.75016 15

25 Shane Linenberger<RC> 4 505 126.25017 50

57 Jeff Hinz 3 460 153.33318 45

00 Zach Curnel 3 390 130.00019 70

43 Kevin Calvo 3 380 126.66720 10

38 John Nock 2 345 172.50021 35

0 Brad Curnel 2 300 150.00022 45

54 Lee Majors 2 265 132.50023 35

12 Chase Lippert 1 165 165.00024 100

63xx Brandon Wiley 1 155 155.00025 10

1 Tom Stephens Sr 1 135 135.00026 20

6 David Conley 2 25 12.50027 110

10 Eric Moore 1 20 20.00028 5


